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DESCRIPTION

TABLE

CUTTER BAR

HOLDDOWN

R.H. SIDE PANEL

L.H. SIDE PANEL

FRONT ARM EXT.

SCREW, FRONT ARM EXT.
WASHER, FRONT ARM EXT.
SPRING, HOLDDOWN
STUD, HOLDDOWN SPRING

NUT, HOLDDOWN STUD

CAP NUT, HOLDDOWN STUD
SCREW, HOLDDOWN
WASHER, HOLDDOWN SCREW
SCALE, L.H. TABLE

SCALE, R.H. TABLE

SCREW, TABLE SCALE
WASHER, TABLE SCREW

SET SCREW, TABLE ADJ.
SCREW, TABLE LOCK
WASHER, TABLE LOCK SCREW
BOLT, TABLE

WASHER, TABLE BOLT

NUT, TABLE

KNIFE, UPPER

SCREW, UPPER KNIFE
WASHER, UPPER KNIFE

KNIFE, LOWER

SCREW, LOWER KNIFE
WASHER, LOWER KNIFE

SET SCREW, LOWER KNIFE ADJ.
NUT, LOWER KNIFE ADJ.

SHIM, C'BAR

SCREW, C'BAR SHIM

NUT, C'BAR SHIM SCREW LOCK
STRAIGHTENER ROD, C'BAR
WASHER, STRAIGHTENER ROD
NUT, STRAIGHTENER RCD

ADJ. SCREW, STRAIGHTENER RCD

SET SCREW, BACKGAUGE ROD
SET SCREW, HOLDDOWN LOCK
SPRING, FOOT PEDAL
SPRING GUIDE

CAP, SPRING

STUD, SPRING

NUT, SPRING STUD
LINKAGE BOLT, C'BAR

NUT, LINKAGE BOLT, C'BAR
NUT, STUD

TURNBUCKLE

PIN, LINKAGE, MOUNTING
RCD, BACKGAUGE

STOP, BACKGAUGE

R. EXT. BAR, BACKGAUGE
L.EXT. BAR, BACKGAUGE
ADJ. BLOCK, BACKGAUGE
ADJ. DIAL, BACKGAUGE
ADJ. SCREW, BACKGAUGE
NUT, ADJ. SCREW

LOCK SCREW, BACKGAUGE
ADJ. BRKT. BACKGAUGE
SCREW, EXT. BAR

SWIVEL BOLT

NUT, SWIVEL BOLT

STOP, FRONT MATERIAL
“T-NUT

WING NUT, “T"-NUT

BEVEL GAUGE
BACKGAUGE ASSEMBLY
CYLINDER BRKT.

SCREW, CYLINDER BRKT.
WASHER, CYLINDER BRKT.

Model 52H Parts List
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52H

05543
62551
62552
62663
62554
62555
62556
10302
10303
05544

10304

62590
62591
62692
10305
05545
10306
05546
05547
05548
05549
10307
45061
45062
45063
45064
62557
62558
10309

DESCRIPTION

NUT, CYLINDER BRKT.
HYDRUALIC PUMP
HYDRUALIC VALVE
PRESSURE GAUGE
SOLENOID VALVE
MOTOR

COUPLING, MOTOR
STUD, TURNBUCKLE
CLEVIS, FOOT PEDAL
PIN, FOOT PEDAL CLEVIS

PIN, PEDAL BAR

HYDRUALIC CYLINDER
CLEVIS, CYLINDER

PIN, CYLINDER

GUARD PANEL, FRONT
SCREW, FRONT PANEL GUARD
PANEL GUARD, REAR
SCREW, REAR PANEL GUARD
SCREW, MOUNTING
WASHER, MOUNTING

NUT, MOUNTING

SUPPORT PLATE, MOUNTING
FOOT SWITCH

CORD, FOOT SWITCH
CONTROL PANEL

POWER SWITCH

HYDRAULIC HOSE ASSEMBLY
OIL TANK ASSEMBLY
MOUNTING ASSEMBLY
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